

Certified Bid Tabulation
Water Line Relocation Hwy 82 - ARDOT 020771
City of Hamburg - Ashley County, Arkansas
Bid Opening: 2:00 p.m. on October 23, 2025

No.	Quantity	Unit	Item Description	Peyton Hill Excavating		Premier Facilities Group		MMRS, LLC		Don M Barron Contractor, Inc.	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	1	L.S.	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	\$62,000.00	\$62,000.00	\$162,000.15	\$162,000.15	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$78,200.00	\$78,200.00
2	600	L.F.	4" Restrained Water Line and Appurtenances	\$25.00	\$15,000.00	\$18.38	\$11,028.00	\$30.00	\$18,000.00	\$26.50	\$15,900.00
3	500	L.F.	6" Restrained Water Line and Appurtenances	\$36.00	\$18,000.00	\$23.45	\$11,725.00	\$40.00	\$20,000.00	\$37.00	\$18,500.00
4	900	L.F.	3" SDR-21 PVC Water Line and Appurtenances	\$20.00	\$18,000.00	\$16.05	\$14,445.00	\$15.00	\$13,500.00	\$20.00	\$18,000.00
5	80	L.F.	4" SDR-21 PVC Water Line and Appurtenances	\$47.00	\$3,760.00	\$31.79	\$2,543.20	\$20.00	\$1,600.00	\$38.00	\$3,040.00
6	30,000	L.F.	6" SDR-21 PVC Water Line and Appurtenances	\$27.00	\$810,000.00	\$21.87	\$656,100.00	\$20.00	\$600,000.00	\$38.00	\$1,140,000.00
7	160	L.F.	Directionally Bored 6" DR-11 DIPS HDPE Water Line and Appurtenances	\$104.00	\$16,640.00	\$79.76	\$12,761.60	\$80.00	\$12,800.00	\$56.00	\$8,960.00
8	6	Each	Fire Hydrant Assembly	\$8,900.00	\$53,400.00	\$7,015.87	\$42,095.22	\$6,500.00	\$39,000.00	\$8,975.00	\$53,850.00
9	2	Each	3" MJ Gate Valve with 2 Mega Lugs	\$2,250.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,351.99	\$4,703.98	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,325.00	\$4,650.00
10	3	Each	4" MJ Gate Valve with 2 Mega Lugs	\$2,300.00	\$6,900.00	\$2,411.48	\$7,234.44	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,340.00	\$7,020.00
11	14	Each	6" MJ Gate Valve with 2 Mega Lugs	\$2,700.00	\$37,800.00	\$2,726.74	\$38,174.36	\$2,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$2,775.00	\$38,850.00
12	4	Each	6" MJ Gate Valve w/ MJ x HDPE Adapter	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,886.76	\$11,547.04	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,225.00	\$12,900.00
13	340	L.F.	8" Bored Steel Casing	\$115.00	\$39,100.00	\$130.93	\$44,516.20	\$110.00	\$37,400.00	\$150.00	\$51,000.00
14	360	L.F.	12" Bored Steel Casing	\$153.00	\$55,080.00	\$205.00	\$73,800.00	\$150.00	\$54,000.00	\$222.00	\$79,920.00
15	1,500	L.F.	Bored 2" HDPE Casing for long Side Meter Setting	\$66.00	\$99,000.00	\$14.78	\$22,170.00	\$20.00	\$30,000.00	\$32.25	\$48,375.00
16	11	Each	Relocate Existing Water Meters (Same Side Meters)	\$1,195.00	\$13,145.00	\$698.18	\$7,679.98	\$1,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$1,045.00	\$11,495.00
17	7	Each	Relocate Existing Water mMeters with Road Bore	\$1,695.00	\$11,865.00	\$1,240.45	\$8,683.15	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$12,600.00
18	1	Each	Relocate Existing Water Service Line for Existing Meter with Road Bore	\$2,275.00	\$2,275.00	\$1,121.91	\$1,121.91	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,160.00	\$2,160.00
19	22	Each	Water Line Crossing Sign	\$270.00	\$5,940.00	\$48.34	\$1,063.48	\$200.00	\$4,400.00	\$200.00	\$4,400.00
20	65	Each	Carsonite Marker Post	\$200.00	\$13,000.00	\$38.57	\$2,507.05	\$200.00	\$13,000.00	\$75.00	\$4,875.00
21	2	Each	6" Slick Bore (Up to 20' Long)	\$1,700.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,940.00	\$3,880.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,375.00	\$2,750.00
22	200	L.F.	Gravel Road/ Driveway Repair	\$45.00	\$9,000.00	\$7.50	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00	\$51.00	\$10,200.00
23	1	L.S.	Abandon Existing Water Mains After Construction of Main A, B, & C	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$19,100.00	\$19,100.00
24	1	L.S.	Abandon Existing Water Mains After Construction of Main D, E, F, & G	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,500.00	\$25,500.00
25	1	L.S.	Trench or Excavation Safety System, As Required by Act 291 of the 1993 Arkansas General Assembly	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
			Total Alternate Bid		\$1,340,805.00		\$1,146,580.76		\$966,600.00		\$1,678,745.00

Certified correct:

Vernon J. Williams

Denotes math error corrected by Engineer

Vernon J. Williams, Arkansas P.E. No. 9551
GarNat Engineering, LLC